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NORTH LOUISIANA REGION

@ Appleton’

Construction materials, controls,
apparatus and lighting for ordinary
and hazardous locations.

appletonelec.com

(2) ERICSON
N SAFETY IS OUR STANDARD

Temporary lighting and portable
power distribution products.

ericson.com

MULETAPFE®

A unique pull tape with low stretch
that distributes heat to reduce
damage.

chasecorp.com/muletape

SOLA++D

Power quality products for conversion,
conditioning, and regulation.

solahd.com

_breezev

Electrical vehicle charging equipment
available networked or not, in multiple
mounting types: wall, basic pedestal,
and cable management pedestal.

breez-ev.com

.
Light Efficient Design

RemPhos

LED screw-in & pin-base retrofits,
retrofit kits, fixtures, temporary lighting
and UV-C disinfection lighting.

led-llc.com

0ZGEDNEY

Building infrastructure, conduit fittings,
hangers, straps, and hardware.

o-zgedney.com

Solar LED commercial all-in-one
fixtures featuring off-grid and hybrid
technologies.

solera-solar.com

@

ava
CT INNOVATIONS
Innovative cable management and
strut products engineered to simply
get stuff done.

toughinnovations.com

PA Littelfuse

tise Applied | Answers Delivered

Circuit protection through industrial
fuses, protection relays and controls.

littelfuse.com

?PATRIT
INDUSTRIES

STEEL~ALUMINUM~STAINLESS

Rigid aluminum and stainless steel
conduit, nipples, elbows, couplings,
EMT elbows, GRC nipples, & elbows.

patriotsas.com

Swivelpole”

Simple, fast and affordable access to
fixtures and equipment.

swivelpole.com/us

Curlee

Motor controls, enclosures and
switchracks for hazardous locations.

egs-curlee.com

BRATTBERG

Cable and pipe transits for maritime,
offshore and land based applications.

mctbrattberg.com

W SLG

Solid state lighting; including housings,
reflectors, lenses, drivers & LED
boards.

slgus.com
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smrgulfcoast.com

TERRITORY MANAGERS PHONE LOCATION EMAIL ADDRESS
Eric Gerberman 713-724-2356 Greater Houston, Beaumont egerberman@smrgulfcoast.com
Travis Graham 281-639-3252 Greater Houston tgraham@smrgulfcoast.com
Sterling Hannsz 432-940-8004 Austin shannsz@smrgulfcoast.com
Dillion Hargrove 580-678-7696 Texas Panhandle, Oklahoma dhargrove@smrgulfcoast.com
Braden Hazelwood 432-302-1185 W. Texas bhazelwood@smrgulfcoast.com
Thom Hughes 337-304-1458 Lake Charles, Sulphur, Beaumont thughes@smrgulfcoast.com
Chris Janik 512-925-9183 Austin, Waco, College Station cjanik@smrgulfcoast.com
Michael Kirsch 504-655-3718 New Orleans mkirsch@smrgulfcoast.com
Joel Knutowski 817-823-2076 Dallas, N. Texas jknutowski@smrgulfcoast.com
Billy Lemons 903-330-6520 E. Texas, NW Louisiana blemons@smrgulfcoast.com
Ryan McConnell 225-270-8808 Baton Rouge, New Orleans, MS rmecconnell@smrgulfcoast.com
Ryan Reed 325-260-0554 W. Texas, SE New Mexico rreed@smrgulfcoast.com
Bob Strahan 432-528-8193 W. Texas, SE New Mexico bstrahan@smrgulfcoast.com
Steve Willoughby 210-863-6011 San Antonio, Corpus Christi, Victoria  swilloughby@smrgulfcoast.com
INSIDE SALES
Jim Balow 346-409-2502 Inside Sales - Team Leader jbalow@smrgulfcoast.com
Andrew Cochrane 346-409-2506 Inside Sales acochrane@smrgqulfcoast.com
Nash Danford 346-409-2512 Inside Sales ndanford@smrgulfcoast.com
Blake DelaMater 346-409-2509 Inside Sales bdelamater@smrgulfcoast.com
Clark Draughn 346-409-2508 Inside Sales cdraughn@smrgulfcoast.com
Taylor Travis 346-409-2505 Inside Sales ttravis@smrgulfcoast.com
Chris Ware 346-409-2503 Inside Sales cware@smrgulfcoast.com
SALES SUPPORT
Diane Chavarria 346-409-2514 Customer Service dchavarria@smrgulfcoast.com
Idalia Palos 346-409-2500 Customer Service ipalos@smrgulfcoast.com
Collette Steward 346-409-2507 Customer Service csteward@smrgulfcoast.com
MANAGEMENT TEAM
Sarah Barker 713-882-1201 Sales Operations Sbarker@smrgulfcoast.com
Rob Breuhl 713-598-8149 Reg Mgr LA - MS rbreuhl@smrgulfcoast.com
Philip Gomez 979-575-5116 Reg Mgr S. Texas pgomez@smrgulfcoast.com
Jamey Lamm 817-372-8833 Mktg & Key Accts + OK jlamm@smrgulfcoast.com
Carl Morgan 214-675-5639 Reg Mgr N. Texas cmorgan@smrgulfcoast.com
PRINCIPALS
Matt Kinchen 832-326-4538 mkinchen@smrgulfcoast.com
David Russell 832-868-5625 drussell@smrgulfcoast.com



